
PARTS LIST
6082 - Motor-plate LS Engine, 1-piece, fi ts 7701, 7703, 7704 Camaro Clip

Qty Part Number Description
1 1491 Motor-plate LS 1-piece 7701,03,04 Camaro clip
4 3101-038-16C Locknut 3/8-16 nylon insert
4 3104-038C0.75C Button head 3/8-16 x 3/4” cap screw
4 3104-038C1.25C Button head 3/8-16 x 1-1/4” cap screw
8 3157-038S-S Washer fl at 3/8” SAE stainless steel

REV 06/26/12

Chris Alston’s Chassisworks
8661 Younger Creek Drive
Sacramento, CA 95828
Phone: 916-388-0288
Technical Support: sales@cachassisworks.com

916082

Refer to your Installation Guide for assembly procedure.

PARTS LIST
6082 - Motor-plate LS Engine, 1-piece, fi ts 7701, 7703, 7704 Camaro Clip

Qty Part Number Description
1 1491 Motor-plate LS 1-piece 7701,03,04 Camaro clip
4 3101-038-16C Locknut 3/8-16 nylon insert
4 3104-038C0.75C Button head 3/8-16 x 3/4” cap screw
4 3104-038C1.25C Button head 3/8-16 x 1-1/4” cap screw
8 3157-038S-S Washer fl at 3/8” SAE stainless steel

REV 06/26/12

Chris Alston’s Chassisworks
8661 Younger Creek Drive
Sacramento, CA 95828
Phone: 916-388-0288
Technical Support: sales@cachassisworks.com

916082

Refer to your Installation Guide for assembly procedure.


